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No 18 COUTELOT Benoit (Rg=20)

Pass 12 1:35.376

Pass 37 2:58.775 1 1:23.399 *

Pass 61 4:21.389 2 1:22.614 *

Pass 84 5:45.083 3 1:23.694

Pass 108 7:09.189 4 1:24.106

Pass 127 8:31.662 5 1:22.473 *

Pass 147 9:55.869 6 1:24.207

Pass 168 11:18.092 7 1:22.223 *

In 186 12:51.739 8 1:33.647

Pass 217 15:02.247 9 2:10.508

No 19 MAISTO Louis-Luc (Rg=4)

Pass 5 1:30.693

Pass 29 2:49.461 1 1:18.768 *

Pass 52 4:07.785 2 1:18.324 *

Pass 75 5:26.012 3 1:18.227 *

Pass 98 6:45.010 4 1:18.998

Pass 118 8:03.110 5 1:18.100 *

Pass 138 9:21.386 6 1:18.276

Pass 158 10:39.722 7 1:18.336

Pass 176 11:58.018 8 1:18.296

Pass 195 13:16.434 9 1:18.416

In 213 14:45.123 10 1:28.689

No 22 PINTO FERNANDES Bruno (Rg=13)

Pass 21 1:47.134

Pass 45 3:08.219 1 1:21.085 *

Pass 67 4:30.872 2 1:22.653

Pass 90 5:52.106 3 1:21.234

Pass 112 7:13.892 4 1:21.786

Pass 130 8:34.669 5 1:20.777 *

Pass 148 9:55.947 6 1:21.278

Pass 167 11:17.837 7 1:21.890

In 188 13:02.035 8 1:44.198

No 24 LACROIX Nicolas (Rg=2)

Pass 3 1:29.589

Pass 27 2:47.737 1 1:18.148 **

Pass 50 4:05.321 2 1:17.584 *

Pass 72 5:23.956 3 1:18.635

Pass 96 6:41.256 4 1:17.300 *

Pass 116 7:58.442 5 1:17.186 *

Pass 136 9:15.627 6 1:17.185 *

Pass 155 10:32.728 7 1:17.101 *

Pass 177 12:04.456 8 1:31.728

Pass 196 13:21.889 9 1:17.433

Pass 212 14:39.722 10 1:17.833

Pass 232 16:09.871 11 1:30.149

No 27 ALBAS Frédéric (Rg=3)

Pass 4 1:29.944

Pass 28 2:48.650 1 1:18.706 *

Pass 51 4:06.903 2 1:18.253 *

Pass 73 5:25.260 3 1:18.357

Pass 97 6:43.289 4 1:18.029 *

Pass 117 8:01.212 5 1:17.923 *

Pass 137 9:18.922 6 1:17.710 *

Pass 157 10:36.591 7 1:17.669 *

Pass 175 11:55.442 8 1:18.851

Pass 193 13:14.404 9 1:18.962

Pass 207 14:32.741 10 1:18.337

Pass 226 15:51.173 11 1:18.432

No 33 LATTUADA José (Rg=16)

Pass 16 1:38.727

Pass 40 3:01.718 1 1:22.991 *

Pass 63 4:23.736 2 1:22.018 *

Pass 86 5:46.592 3 1:22.856

Pass 109 7:09.368 4 1:22.776

Pass 128 8:31.960 5 1:22.592

Pass 146 9:54.912 6 1:22.952

Pass 166 11:17.439 7 1:22.527

Pass 183 12:39.617 8 1:22.178

Pass 202 14:01.358 9 1:21.741 *

Pass 221 15:22.459 10 1:21.101 *

No 37 BOUTIN Christophe (Rg=8)

Pass 9 1:33.243

Pass 33 2:54.290 1 1:21.047 *

Pass 56 4:15.384 2 1:21.094

Pass 78 5:35.295 3 1:19.911 *

Pass 101 6:54.835 4 1:19.540 *

Pass 120 8:15.417 5 1:20.582

Pass 140 9:37.854 6 1:22.437

Pass 160 10:57.097 7 1:19.243 *

Pass 179 12:16.272 8 1:19.175 *

Pass 199 13:44.439 9 1:28.167

Pass 218 15:03.474 10 1:19.035 *

No 38 ANTUNES Eric (Rg=15)

Pass 10 1:34.238

Pass 35 2:56.818 1 1:22.580 *

Pass 58 4:18.652 2 1:21.834 *

Pass 81 5:40.065 3 1:21.413 *

In 106 7:07.771 4 1:27.706

Pass 135 9:10.126 5 2:02.355

Pass 154 10:31.734 6 1:21.608

Pass 173 11:53.193 7 1:21.459

Pass 192 13:14.273 8 1:21.080 *
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No 38 ANTUNES Eric (Rg=15)

Pass 210 14:36.185 9 1:21.912

Pass 229 15:57.662 10 1:21.477

No 42 RAY Anthony (Rg=22)

Pass 22 1:52.372

Pass 46 3:15.402 1 1:23.030 *

Pass 69 4:38.128 2 1:22.726 *

Pass 92 6:00.584 3 1:22.456 *

Pass 114 7:23.992 4 1:23.408

Pass 133 8:46.918 5 1:22.926

Pass 152 10:09.738 6 1:22.820

Pass 171 11:32.358 7 1:22.620

In 190 13:08.941 8 1:36.583

No 43 DA ROCHA Filipe (Rg=24)

Pass 20 1:43.693

Pass 44 3:08.119 1 1:24.426 *

Pass 68 4:32.593 2 1:24.474

Pass 91 5:56.211 3 1:23.618 *

Pass 113 7:19.851 4 1:23.640

Pass 132 8:43.266 5 1:23.415 *

Pass 151 10:07.025 6 1:23.759

Pass 170 11:30.205 7 1:23.180 *

Pass 187 12:53.347 8 1:23.142 *

Pass 205 14:16.801 9 1:23.454

Pass 224 15:40.653 10 1:23.852

No 48 BOYER Samuel (Rg=19)

Pass 13 1:37.261

Pass 39 3:00.913 1 1:23.652 *

Pass 62 4:23.470 2 1:22.557 *

Pass 85 5:46.188 3 1:22.718

Pass 107 7:08.684 4 1:22.496 *

Pass 126 8:31.198 5 1:22.514

Pass 144 9:54.379 6 1:23.181

Pass 165 11:17.147 7 1:22.768

Pass 184 12:40.339 8 1:23.192

Pass 203 14:02.790 9 1:22.451 *

Pass 222 15:24.999 10 1:22.209 *

No 62 SCHERER Serge (Rg=10)

Pass 14 1:37.353

Pass 36 2:58.699 1 1:21.346 *

Pass 59 4:18.926 2 1:20.227 *

Pass 82 5:40.335 3 1:21.409

Pass 103 7:01.016 4 1:20.681

Pass 123 8:21.261 5 1:20.245

In 150 10:01.006 6 1:39.745

Pass 180 12:20.100 7 2:19.094

Pass 198 13:40.795 8 1:20.695

Pass 216 15:01.189 9 1:20.394

No 65 DETROIT Maxime (Rg=12)

Pass 8 1:32.020

Pass 32 2:53.591 1 1:21.571 *

Pass 55 4:15.377 2 1:21.786

Pass 79 5:35.869 3 1:20.492 *

Pass 102 6:56.808 4 1:20.939

Pass 122 8:17.917 5 1:21.109

Pass 141 9:38.877 6 1:20.960

In 163 11:08.316 7 1:29.439

Pass 200 13:54.882 8 2:46.566

Pass 219 15:16.115 9 1:21.233

No 69 CARCHIDI David (Rg=21)

Pass 18 1:40.557

Pass 42 3:04.198 1 1:23.641 *

Pass 65 4:27.896 2 1:23.698

Pass 88 5:50.334 3 1:22.438 *

Pass 111 7:13.145 4 1:22.811

Pass 131 8:36.466 5 1:23.321

Pass 149 9:59.084 6 1:22.618

Pass 169 11:21.824 7 1:22.740

Pass 185 12:44.450 8 1:22.626

Pass 204 14:07.510 9 1:23.060

Pass 223 15:30.335 10 1:22.825

No 71 SAUSSARD Karl (Rg=11)

Pass 7 1:31.565

Pass 31 2:51.970 1 1:20.405 *

Pass 54 4:12.566 2 1:20.596

Pass 77 5:32.839 3 1:20.273 *

Pass 100 6:53.407 4 1:20.568

Pass 119 8:15.184 5 1:21.777

Pass 139 9:35.704 6 1:20.520

In 159 10:52.979 7 1:17.275

Pass 189 13:02.165 8 2:09.186

Pass 206 14:22.585 9 1:20.420

Pass 225 15:43.954 10 1:21.369

No 74 DUPERIER Maxime (Rg=7)

In 23 2:17.915

Pass 197 13:27.633 1 11:09.718 *

Pass 214 14:47.332 2 1:19.699 *

Pass 231 16:06.199 3 1:18.867 *

No 81 MICHAUD Julien  (Rg=1)

Pass 24 2:24.566

Pass 47 3:41.556 1 1:16.990 **

Pass 70 4:58.111 2 1:16.555 **

In 94 6:34.387 3 1:36.276
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No 126 ROBERT Thierry (Rg=17)

Pass 17 1:39.319

Pass 41 3:02.304 1 1:22.985 *

Pass 64 4:24.207 2 1:21.903 *

Pass 87 5:46.988 3 1:22.781

Pass 110 7:09.745 4 1:22.757

Pass 129 8:32.386 5 1:22.641

Pass 145 9:54.457 6 1:22.071

Pass 164 11:16.411 7 1:21.954

Pass 182 12:38.337 8 1:21.926

Pass 201 14:00.335 9 1:21.998

Pass 220 15:21.831 10 1:21.496 *

No 159 BONDUELLE Nicolas (Rg=5)

Pass 25 2:33.971

Pass 48 3:54.084 1 1:20.113 *

Pass 71 5:12.919 2 1:18.835 *

Pass 93 6:31.392 3 1:18.473 *

In 115 7:47.691 4 1:16.299

No 184 REPUSSARD Philippe (Rg=23)

Pass 19 1:41.092

Pass 43 3:04.679 1 1:23.587 *

Pass 66 4:28.241 2 1:23.562 *

Pass 89 5:51.088 3 1:22.847 *

No 228 VISCOGLIOSI Rémi (Rg=18)

Pass 26 2:37.321

Pass 49 4:01.612 1 1:24.291 *

Pass 74 5:25.653 2 1:24.041 *

In 95 6:38.997 3 1:13.344

Pass 134 9:04.803 4 2:25.806

Pass 153 10:27.468 5 1:22.665 *

Pass 172 11:50.371 6 1:22.903

Pass 191 13:12.838 7 1:22.467 *

Pass 209 14:34.973 8 1:22.135 *

Pass 228 15:57.441 9 1:22.468

No 311 AMBROSINO Maxime (Rg=9)

Pass 15 1:37.743

Pass 38 2:59.824 1 1:22.081 *

Pass 60 4:20.068 2 1:20.244 *

Pass 83 5:40.814 3 1:20.746

Pass 105 7:01.709 4 1:20.895

Pass 124 8:21.861 5 1:20.152 *

Pass 142 9:41.730 6 1:19.869 *

Pass 161 11:01.980 7 1:20.250

In 178 12:14.327 8 1:12.347

Pass 211 14:39.506 9 2:25.179

Pass 230 16:00.770 10 1:21.264

No 314 PERTET Romain (Rg=6)

Pass 6 1:30.907

Pass 30 2:50.137 1 1:19.230 *

Pass 53 4:08.725 2 1:18.588 *

Pass 76 5:27.682 3 1:18.957

Pass 99 6:46.825 4 1:19.143

In 121 8:16.903 5 1:30.078

Pass 156 10:35.397 6 2:18.494

Pass 174 11:55.195 7 1:19.798

Pass 194 13:14.955 8 1:19.760

Pass 208 14:34.836 9 1:19.881

Pass 227 15:56.823 10 1:21.987

No 333 COULON Sylvain (Rg=14)

Pass 11 1:34.435

Pass 34 2:56.421 1 1:21.986 *

Pass 57 4:18.049 2 1:21.628 *

Pass 80 5:39.641 3 1:21.592 *

Pass 104 7:01.150 4 1:21.509 *

Pass 125 8:22.773 5 1:21.623

Pass 143 9:44.056 6 1:21.283 *

Pass 162 11:05.135 7 1:21.079 *

Pass 181 12:26.269 8 1:21.134

Pass 215 14:52.042 9 2:25.773

Pass 233 16:13.670 10 1:21.628


